
DIAC 2018 Social Events & Activities 
   Date: Event Contact/Sponsor 
January 10 (Wed.) Greektown Casino Indian Trails (800)292-3831 
January 24 (Wed.) Nana’s Naughty Knicker Grace Pizzo (734)379-9491 

February 4 (Sun.) Honky Tonk Angels Paula Rice (734)285-8516 
February 14 (Wed.) Greektown Casino Indian Trails (800)292-3831 
February 27 (Tue.) Card Party at K of C /Snack Social Committee 

March 14 (Wed.) Greektown Casino Indian Trails (800)292-3831 
March 18 (Sun.) St. Joseph Celebration Sam Randazzo (734)676-8463 

April 1 (Sun.) Easter Sunday Brunch Bentley (734)285-4044 
April 10/11 (Tue.) The Ark Encounter/Museum Trip Social Committee 
April 11 (Wed.) Greektown Casino Indian Trails (800)292-3831 

May 9 (Wed.) Greektown Casino Indian Trails (800)292-3831 
May 9 (wed.) Taste of Italy - Bentley Banq. Ctr. Tony Lumia (313)565-0671 
May 23 (Wed.) Ford Rouge Plant Tour/Lunch @ Buddy’s Grace Pizzo (734)379-9491 

June 13 (Wed.) Greektown Casino Indian Trails (800)292-3831 
June 20 (Wed.) GM Evening Meeting/Dinner 6 P.M. Sam Randazzo (734)676-8463 
June 28 (Thur.) Gilmore Car Museum/Firekeeper  Social Committee 

July 11 (Wed.) Greektown Casino Indian Trails (800)292-3831 
July 25 (Wed.) Diamond Jack Boat Ride/Dinner Frank Giannotti (734)283-7394 

August 8 (Wed.) Greektown Casino Indian Trails (800)292-3831 
August 12 (Sun.) Club Picnic Randazzo, Lumia, Patton, 
August 30 (Thur.) Nunsense A-Men Show/Turkeyville Social Committee 

September 12 (Wed) Greektown Casino Indian Trails (800)292-3831 
September 27 (Thur Frankenmuth Bus Trip/Lunch Social Committee 

October 8 (Mon.) Columbus Day Dinner – Silver Shores Charles Lupo (734)282-1257 
October 10 (Wed.) Greektown Casino Indian Trails (800)292-3831 
October 18 (Thur.) Murder Mystery Train Ride/Dinner Social Committee 
October 30 (Tues) DIAC Card Party Julie Bademian (313)388-2264 

November 11 (Sun.) Memorial Mass Florence Coleman (734)281-7126 
November 14 (Wed) Greektown Casino Indian Trails (800)292-3831 
November 25 (Sun.) GM Evening Meeting/Dinner 6 P.M. Sam Randazzo (734)676-8463 
November 29 (Thur Genitti's Hole-in-the-Wall/Luncheon Social Committee 

December 12 (Wed.) Greektown Casino Indian Trails (800)292-3831 
December 16 (Sun.) Christmas Party/Inauguration  Social Committee 
December 18 (Tue.) Club Board Recognition/Sammy’s Cucina Sam Randazzo (734)676-8463 
   
   

Rev. 1,   2/27/2018 – General date revisions. 
Rev. 2,   3/24/2018 – Added day of the week. 
Rev. 3,   9/11/2018 – Added October Card Party. 


